LEEDs  City of Leeds National Qualifier Meet 2024
John Charles Centre for Sport
13/04/2024
SWIMMING 1NE240117
—sue (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

EVENT 301 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Open/Male 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts
1. Joseph HALL 16 Co Leeds 4:14.67 +0.70 645
50m 29.42 100m 1:00.86 150m 1:33.44 200m 2:06.16 250m 2:39.01 300m 3:11.45 350m 3:43.66 400m 4:14.67
29.42 31.44 32.58 32.72 32.85 32.44 32.21 31.01
2. Daniel POLLARD 19 KingstonHull 4:16.37 +0.75 632
50m 28.95 100m 1:00.65 150m 1:33.31 200m 2:06.36 250m 2:38.76 300m 3:11.60 350m 3:44.50 400m 4:16.37
28.95 31.70 32.66 33.05 3240 32.84 32.90 31.87
3. Jack PRITCHARD 17 Wigan BEST 4:18.85 +0.85 614
50m 28.57 100m 1:00.70 150m 1:33.34 200m 2:06.42 250m 2:39.86 300m 3:13.71 350m 3:47.33 400m 4:18.85
28.57 3213 32.64 33.08 33.44 33.85 33.62 31.52
4. Dylan MADICAN 15 Co Liverpool 4:19.31 +0.68 611
50m 29.69 100m 1:02.25 150m 1:35.50 200m 2:09.12 250m 2:42.56 300m 3:15.55 350m 3:48.63 400m 4:19.31
29.69 32.56 33.25 33.62 33.44 32.99 33.08 30.68
5. Dawid NAGLIK 16 Co Bradford 4:23.25 +0.70 584
50m 29.89 100m 1:03.49 150m 1:36.73 200m 2:10.69 250m 2:44.44 300m 3:18.33 350m 3:51.88 400m 4:23.25
29.89 33.60 33.24 33.96 33.75 33.89 33.55 31.37
6. Oliver LAMBERT 15 Co Liverpool 4:23.57 +0.84 582
50m 30.99 100m 1:03.97 150m 1:38.24 200m 2:11.53 250m 2:44.94 300m 3:18.78 350m 3:51.85 400m 4:23.57
30.99 32.98 34.27 33.29 33.41 33.84 33.07 31.72
7. Thomas EARDLEY 17 RichmondDale 4:25.88 +0.78 567
50m 29.29 100m 1:01.13 150m 1:33.70 200m 2:07.02 250m 2:41.72 300m 3:18.18 350m 3:53.10 400m 4:25.88
29.29 31.84 32.57 33.32 34.70 36.46 34.92 32.78
8. Luke DYER 17 Co Leeds 4:25.95 +0.72 566
50m 29.40 100m 1:01.82 150m 1:35.61 200m 2:10.12 250m 2:44.69 300m 3:19.78 350m 3:53.81 400m 4:25.95
29.40 3242 33.79 34.51 34.57 35.09 34.03 3214
9. Alexander TEW 15 York City 4:26.26 +0.81 564
50m 29.39 100m 1:02.19 150m 1:36.45 200m 2:11.28 250m 2:45.69 300m 3:20.55 350m 3:54.56 400m 4:26.26
29.39 32.80 34.26 34.83 34.41 34.86 34.01 31.70
Patrick NEILL 16 Co Leeds DNC

EVENT 302 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 13 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50 100 150
1. Harper ASPINALL 12 Wirral Metro 2:18.71 +0.84 538 32.84 1:07.90 1:43.39

32.84
35.06 35.49
2. AvaHALLIWELL 13 Wirral Metro 2:19.04 +0.83 534 32.08 1:07.46 1:43.97

32.08
35.38 36.51
3. Elkie FOSTER 13 CoLeeds 2:19.47 +0.72 529 33.50 1:09.00 1:44.54

33.50
35,50 35.54
4. M AZANA-BALL 13 CoLeeds 2:22.57 +0.65 495 32.72 1:09.24 1:.47.27

3272
36.52 38.03
5. Evie-Rose TOPPING 13 CoLeeds 2:22.86 +0.62 492 33.22 1:09.96 1:46.86

33.22
36.74 36.90
6. Phoebe DILWORTH 13 RichmondDale 2:25.03 +0.64 471 32.711 1:10.01 1:47.87

32.71
37.30 37.86
7. Gracie-Mai SIMPSON 13 RichmondDale 2:25.85 +0.77 463 32.97 1:10.57 1:48.80

3297
37.60 38.23
8. Jessica HEATON 12 York City 2:27.00 +0.77 452 33.74 1:11.97 1:50.66

33.74
38.23 38.69
9. Freya COOPER 13 Donc Dartes 2:28.85 +0.89 435 33.43 1:11.66 1:50.95

33.43

38.23 39.29
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EVENT 303 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50 100 150
1. Elizabeth WARNER 14 Co Leeds 2:07.56 +0.75 692 29.11 1:0122  1:34.37
32.11 33.15

2. Keira JOHNSON 14 Wigan BEST 2:16.13 +0.81 569 30.84  1:.0555  1:41.51
34.71 35.96

3. Holly HARRISON 14 CoLeeds 2:18.39 +0.75 542 3270 1:.0789  1:4358
35.19 35.69

4. Liberty FLOUNDERS 14 RichmondDale 2:18.59 +0.72 539 3233  1:.0746  1:4359
35.13 36.13

5. Scarlett Rose BARR 14 Co Liverpool 2:20.92 +0.73 513 3226  1:.0845  1:44.92
36.19 36.47

6. Anya FOXWELL 14 Wigan BEST 2:21.09 +0.71 511 3177  1:.0818  1:44.62
36.41 36.44

7. Amit MALTZ 14 CoLeeds 2:21.91 +0.73 502 3329  1:09.38  1:46.43
36.09 37.05

8. Maisie LLOYD 14 Wigan BEST 2:24.02 +0.91 481 3401 111039 1:47.32
36.38 36.93

9. Robyn SALLIS 14 Camforth 2:25.21 +0.76 469 3358 111164 14947
38.06 37.83

EVENT 304 B FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50 100 150
1. Megan CHU 17 KingstonHull 2:12.69 +0.68 615 3073 1:.0494  1:39.72
2. Chloe MACDONALD 16 York City 2:13.71 +0.72 601 3096  1:.05.18  1:39.97
3. Kate ROBERTS 15 Co Liverpool 2:14.42 +0.71 591 3097  1:.0559  1:4043
4. Aimee COY 16 Co Liverpool 2:14.71 +0.67 587 3171 1:.0562  1:40.66
5. Ivy HERNANDEZ TAYLOR 15 Hackney 2:15.03 +0.76 583 3118  1:.05.16  1:4043
6. Lilie HAMILTON 16 South Lincs 2:16.54 +0.82 564 3154  1:.0559  1:40.65
7. Jessica O'HERLIHY 18 South Lincs 2:17.94 +0.72 547 3232 1:.0717  1:42.58
8. Letian WU 15 Trafford Met 2:21.21 +0.70 510 3238  1:0849  1:4540
EVENT 305 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 15 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50 100 150
1. Erin O'MEARA 21 AJ Newcastle 2:08.31 +0.71 680 2990 1:0270 1:35.26
2. Evie CUTTER 15 Wigan BEST 2:09.96 +0.71 654 30.80 1:0398  1:38.15
3. Lauren LILLEY 16 CoLeeds 2:11.40 +0.82 633 3059  1:0441  1:37.73
4. Emma WOOD 16 CoLeeds 2:12.16 +0.71 622 3047  1:.0471  1:39.04
5. Matilda ASHCROFT 16 Co Leeds 2:12.33 +0.75 620 3096 1:0494  1:38.96
6. Amelia GERRARD 15 Co Liverpool 2:12.86 +0.84 612 3146  1:.0496  1:39.26
7. Payton CHESTERS 16 Co Liverpool 2:13.67 +0.81 601 3124 1:.05.07  1:39.35
8. Sedona REED 17 Co Leeds 2:13.81 +0.77 599 3160 1:0553  1:40.03
9. Hannah MAHER 19  Co Liverpool 2:15.08 +0.80 583 3183  1:0553  1:40.39
10. Alex DUNN 17 Co Bradford 2:16.27 +0.76 567 3266  1:.07.24  1:4177

EVENT 306 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts
1. James ESCOLME 18 Camforth 31.40 +0.63 564
2. Joseph ASHLEY 16 Co Liverpool 3142 +0.63 563
3. Storm HEGGENHOUGEN 16 Hackney 32.12 +0.67 527
4. Oscar GOLDSMITH 16 South Lincs 32.66 +0.70 501
5.  Elijah-Blue NAPOLITANO 18 Anaconda 32.71 +0.60 499
6. Lucas THOMAS 16 Conwy 33.11 +0.64 481
7. Oscar DONNELLY 16 Co Liverpool 33.51 +0.63 464

29.11

30.84

32.70

32.33

32.26

31.77

33.29

34.01

33.58
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EVENT 307 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Female 13 /Under 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Annabel EDWARDS 13
2. Betsy RIDER 13
3. Erin BENTLEY 13
4. Rosie BROGDEN 12
5. Ellen JONES 13
6. Layla DOLAN 13
7. Eliza JOHNSON 12
8. Esme CUNLIFFE 12
9. AvaDIXON 12
10. Ava HALLIWELL 13

EVENT 308 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Female 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Club

York City
Skipton

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST
Blackburn
Wigan BEST
Kendal
Wirral Metro

RT. WAPts
+0.80 506
+0.77 464
+0.70 440
+0.67 439
+0.68 421
+0.85 39%4
+0.73 385
+0.83 379
+0.73 375
+0.89 369

50
39.02
39.60
40.02
39.92
40.39
40.56
41.00
41.96
40.56
42.91

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Sophie DIXON 14
2. Eleanor ARMSTRONG 14
3. Marley-Rose GARRETT 14
4. Poppy NUTTMAN 14
5. Amit MALTZ 14
6. Grace MUTTON 14
7. Amy HAGYARD 14
8. Ella JORDAN 14
9. Emily MCSEVENY 14
10. Nadya DOGAN 14

Club
Blackpool Aq
Trafford Met
Co Liverpool
Spenborough
Co Leeds
teamipswich
Co Bradford
Co Leeds
York City

AJ Newcastle

RT. WAPts
+0.67 551
+0.65 540
+0.61 512
+0.66 504
+0.71 457
+0.81 444
+0.68 426
+0.74 421
+0.67 412
+0.64 396

50
36.47
37.50
37.76
37.93
39.51
39.53
39.44
40.19
39.92
40.94

EVENT 309 B FINAL OF EVENT 205 Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Alice HOLT 15
2. Alex DUNN 17
3. Sigourney BOLTON 15
4. Emmie HORWELL 16
5. Phoebe OLIVER 16
6. Lucy TOWSE 18
7. Charlotte BYRON 16
8. Poppy DUNNE 16
9. Dominika FRACKOWIAK 16
10. Ruby BYRNE 16

Club

Wigan BEST
Co Bradford
South Lincs
York City
Skipton
KingstonHull
Melton M'bry
Skipton
Trafford Met
Co Bradford

Time
1:18.89

R.T.
+0.80
+0.78
+0.75
+0.67
+0.65
+0.72
+0.71
+0.62
+0.73
+0.72

WA Pts
537
530
518
517
513
501
460
455
455
436

50
37.73
37.29
37.83
37.01
37.82
38.19
39.62
40.07
39.64
39.15

EVENT 310 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Female 15 /Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Megan MILLS 16
2. EllaMCDERMOTT 16
3. Iris COURT 16
4. Katie STOBBS 19
5. Eireann CAPELAN-OBRIEN 16
6. Olivia ANSTEY 16
7. Lily HORTON 16
Chloe RIDGE 17

EVENT 311 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Open/Male 13 Yrs/Under 200m IM

Club

York City

Co Leeds
Anaconda

AJ Newcastle
Anaconda
Louth

Wirral Metro
Wigan BEST

Time
1:14.09

RT.
+0.72
+0.71
+0.68
+0.62
+0.75
+0.64
+0.78

WA Pts
648
621
589
582
568
563
532

50
34.30
35.32
35.07
35.78
36.16
35.90
36.30

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Gabriel BARNETT 13
2. Harry AUSTIN 13
3. Noah WILLER 13
4. Oscar FOCHT 12
5. Lewis HALL 13
6. William DUNN 13
7. Oscar O'DONNELL 12
8. Oliver HART 13
9. Oliver BARRETT 13

Club
Blackpool Aq
Bo Barnsley
Bo Waltham F
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
Co Leeds

Co Leeds
RichmondDale
Co Leeds

Time
2:31.83
2:36.03
2:36.29
2:37.72
2:42.76
2:44.66
2:45.59
2:47.78
2:50.18

R.T.
+0.61
+0.67
+0.67
+0.77
+0.71
+0.75
+0.67
+0.76
+0.63

WA Pts
423
390
388
377
343
331
326
313
300

50
32.95
35.81
33.68
34.52
35.08
35.45
36.26
35.79
40.37
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EVENT 312 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Open/Male 14 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Connor MCCULLEN 14
2. Zac BAUGHAN-WITHINGTON 14
3. James VAUGHAN 14
4. Dylan HILL 14
5. Hayden LAM 14
6. Patrick OHARA 14
7. Matei STOICESCU 14
8. Shae BRYANT 14
9. Reuben HARRISON 14

EVENT 313 B FINAL OF EVENT 206 Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM

Club

Co Leeds
KingstonHull
Wigan BEST
KingstonHull
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

RT. WAPts
+0.62 512
+0.66 485
+0.68 480
+0.75 478
+0.63 471
+0.77 469
+0.80 414
+0.66 407
+0.66 383

50
3045
31.88
31.73
31.23
31.60
3
33.20
32.92
33.43

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. leuan EVANS 17
2. Charlie HINSON 16
3. Arthur OWENS 15
4. Ben GILCHRIST 23
5. Micah WARNER 16
6. Aaron WHARTON 21
7. Matthew SITCH 15

Patrick NEILL 16

Koby ORD 16

Club

Conwy

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
RichmondDale
Skipton
RichmondDale
KingstonHull
Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo

Time
2:20.05
2:20.59
2:23.35
2:24.58
2:30.66
2:30.77
2:32.78

DNC
DQ

RT. WAPts
+0.69 539
+0.57 533
+0.71 502
+0.64 490
+0.70 433
+0.76 432
+0.72 415

50
31.42
29.44
30.40
29.10
30.29
32.35
32.04

EVENT 314 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Open/Male 15 Yrs/Over 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Daniel RANSOM 16
2. Gabriel SHEPHERD 16
3. James ESCOLME 18
4.  Alfie OWEN 15
5. Cameron RHODES 19
6. Oliver BRADLEY 21

Club

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Camforth
Wigan BEST
Rotherham Mo
AJ Newcastle

RT. WAPts
+0.72 725
+0.67 656
+0.62 606
+0.64 587
+0.63 577
+0.65 513

50
27.62
28.79
28.33
29.61
27.99
28.88

100
59.62
1:00.94
1:04.14
1:03.86
1:04.96
1:05.80

EVENT 315 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Female 13 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Vivien WILKINSON 13
2. Ellie JACKSON 13
3. Erin BENTLEY 13
4. Camilla HOLLAND 13
5. Emilia ROBERTON 13
6. AvalEWIS 13
7. Milie DEY 13
8. Evie WEBSTER 12
9. Addison CROPPER 1
10. Jessica HEATON 12

Club

Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Co Leeds
Wigan BEST
York City
Wirral Metro
Donc Dartes
Trafford Met
Co Leeds
York City

Time
1:07.96

RT. WAPts
+0.78 544
+0.77 474

439
+0.60 434
+0.60 412
+0.71 391
+0.71 387
+0.67 375
+0.81 362
+0.74 350

50
31.81
33.24
33.51
33.98
34.41
34.65
34.82
36.25
37.07
35.73

EVENT 316 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Female 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Phoebe WEATHERILL 14
2. Hermione COAKLEY-HINES 14
3. Lauren BERRY 14
4. Liberty FLOUNDERS 14
5. Marley-Rose GARRETT 14
6. Lexie GODDARD 14
7. Robyn SALLIS 14
8. Caitlin HULME 14
9.  Amber COWGILL 14
10. Amelia SYNOWIEC 14

Club

Donc Dartes
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
RichmondDale
Co Liverpool
Donc Dartes
Camforth
Wigan BEST
Trafford Met
Conwy

Time
1:08.21
10.20
0.82
1.98
2.83
2.87
3.57
6.52
20.25
:22.58

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

RT. WAPts
+0.76 538
+0.90 493

480
+0.72 457
+0.65 442
+0.65 441
+0.77 428
+0.79 381
+0.81 330
+0.66 303

50
32.60
32.49
33.06
33.66
34.09
33.63
33.64
33.93
36.93
37.96
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EVENT 317 B FINAL OF EVENT 207 Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50
1. Olivia ANSTEY 16 Louth 1:06.90 +0.65 570 30.85
2. Ellie PEACOCK 17 RichmondDale 1:07.64 +0.63 551 31.76
3. Ruby GAMBLES 16 Rotherham Mo 1:07.67 +0.69 551 30.60
4. Elizabeth DIXON 15 Co Leeds 1.07.77 +0.72 548 31.66
5. Darcey CROSSLEY 16 CoLeeds 1:08.62 +0.76 528 31.93
6. Libby WOODS 15 Wigan BEST 1:09.67 +0.77 504 32.76
7. Georgia COWGILL 16 Trafford Met 1:10.12 +0.70 495 32.11
8. Payton CHESTERS 16 Co Liverpool 1:11.07 +0.82 475 33.31

Katie MALONEY 27 Louth DNC

EVENT 318 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Female 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50
1. Sophia GLEDHILL 17  Co Bradford 1:04.60 +0.76 633 30.81
2. Madison JOHNSON 19 Rotherham Mo 1:04.75 +0.84 629 29.39
3. Natasha MCDONNELL 18  Wirral Metro 1:05.37 +0.77 611 30.73
4, Matilda ASHCROFT 16 Co Leeds 1:06.13 +0.57 590 31.12
5. Megan CHU 17 KingstonHull 1:06.34 +0.68 584 30.80
6. Ella MCDERMOTT 16 Co Leeds 1:06.89 +0.71 570 31.07
7. Eve HORTON 18 Wigan BEST 1:06.90 +0.82 570 31.89
8. Gia HOTHERSALL 18  Wirral Metro 1:07.08 +0.70 565 31.54
9. Madeline WRIGHT 22 KingstonHull 1:07.25 +0.66 561 31.18
10. Jasmine SHAY 16 Co Bradford 1:07.32 +0.70 559 30.99

EVENT 319 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Open/Male 13 /Under 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50
1. Charlie BISBY 13 South Lincs 1:11.40 377 34.34
2. George HARRISON 13 KingstonHull 1:12.87 355 35.85
3. Thomas MUTTON 11 teamipswich 1:13.30 348 35.65
4. Daniel TEW 13 York City 1:13.87 340 36.32
5. Jack YOUNG 13 York City 1:15.80 315 36.59
6. Oliver HART 13 RichmondDale 1:16.87 302 37.36
7. William BREARTON 13 Wirral Metro 1:17.74 292 38.18
8. Oscar CADDEN 13 York City 1:18.87 280 39.11
9. Ollie MAUDE 13 Rotherham Mo 1:18.92 279 37.64

Etan LO 12 Trafford Met DNC

EVENT 320 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Open/Male 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50
1. Dylan HILL 14 KingstonHull 1:06.37 469 32.46
2. Connor MCCULLEN 14 Co Leeds 1:06.87 459 32.72
3. Elliott HUGHES 14 Trafford Met 1:07.18 453 32.38
4. Zachary FIDAN 14 York City 1:07.43 448 32.83
5. Daniel BARTON 14 Wigan BEST 1:08.78 422 33.64
6. Cole HOOD 14 Wigan BEST 1:08.88 420 33.55
7. Stan SAWYER 14 York City 1:09.24 413 33.19
8. Patrick O'HARA 14 CoLeeds 1:11.38 377 34.65
9. Lucas MORTON 14 Bo Barnsley 1:15.38 320 35.86

EVENT 321 B FINAL OF EVENT 208 Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50
1. Will SKIGGS 16 Co Bradford 1:03.74 530 29.99
2. Joshua HAYES 16 Wigan BEST 1:03.84 528 31.14
3. Armandas MAVROPULO 16 Bo Waltham F 1:04.95 501 31.82
4. Miles WILLETTS 15  Melton M'bry 1:05.15 496 30.99
5. Alexander TEW 15 York City 1:05.30 493 3147
6. Matthew SITCH 15 KingstonHull 1:06.37 469 32.31
7. Oliver BRADLEY 21 AJ Newcastle 1:06.92 458 32.07
8. Thomas WOOFFINDIN 15 Co Leeds 1:07.09 454 32.81
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EVENT 322 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Open/Male 15 /Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name

Sam ADAMS
Isaac JONES
Matthew TINKLER
Luke CLEGG
Thomas DALZIEL
Oliver STEELE
Nathan MASSAM
Finn ARNOLD
Sean FLANAGAN

©CoNOORWN =

EVENT 323 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Female 50m Backstroke

Club
Hackney

Mt Kelly
Wigan BEST
Swansea Uni
Rugby

Co Leeds
Rotherham Mo
Co Liverpool
Co Liverpool

RT. WAPts
628
620
619
600
578
558
537
536
503

Full Results

Place Name
Emma WOOD
Gina WARRIOR
Raya HARRAND
Kate ROBERTS
Evie DICKINSON
Ava TURNER
Poppy DUNNE

Nookwh =

Club

Co Leeds
Co Bradford
York City
Co Liverpool
Louth

York City
Skipton

Time
30.54
30.92
31.52
31.79
31.88
32.94
33.49

RT. WAPts
680
655
618
603
598
542
515

50
28.90
29.04
29.29
29.08
29.50
30.41
30.69
30.41
31.02

EVENT 324 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Open/Male 13 /Under 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1. George HARRISON
2. Oscar O'DONNELL

EVENT 325 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Open/Male 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly

AaD
13
12

Club
KingstonHull
Co Leeds

Time
2:29.22
2:46.73

RT. WAPts
404
289

50
32.99
35.53

Full Results

Place Name

Lucas CHRISTIE

Owen CARMODY

Cain ASHTON

Zac BAUGHAN-WITHINGTON
Aaron SADLER

William LANCASHIRE

Cole HOOD

Hayden LAM

ONoOOTRWN =

AaD
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Club
KingstonHull
Co Leeds
Wigan BEST
KingstonHull
South Lincs
Co Leeds
Wigan BEST
Co Leeds

Time
2:25.01
2:27.46
2:28.05
2:28.35
2:35.57
2:35.85
2:38.63
2:4217

RT. WAPts
440

+0.68 418
+0.61 413
+0.70 411
+0.68 356
+0.64 354
+0.63 336
+0.63 314

50

100
1:11.32
1:17.64

100

EVENT 326 B FINAL OF EVENT 210 Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

. James THOMSON
James RAMSEY
Callum RAVEN
Alex SADLER
Ewan LEONARD
Cody INGRAM
Koby ORD

Tin Ho CHEUNG

RN

AaD

Club

Co Leeds
KingstonHull
Co Leeds
South Lincs
Conwy

Bo Barnsley
Rotherham Mo
Co Leeds

Time
2:22.00
2:27.04
2:28.05
2:28.45
2:32.25

DNC
DNC
DNC

RT. WAPts
+0.73 469
+0.79 422
+0.65 413
+0.73 410
+0.66 380

50
31.72
31.23
32.11
31.33
32.96

100

EVENT 327 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Open/Male 15 /Over 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1. Jad IDRIS

Joseph ASHLEY
Joseph PICKERING
Ben GILCHRIST
Oscar GOLDSMITH
Joe BURGESS
Samuel HILL
Matthew JAMES
Noah LYONS
Andrew CLAVIS

OCENSORWN

Club

Co Leeds
Co Liverpool
KingstonHull
RichmondDale
South Lincs
Skipton

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Liverpool
LiverpoolPen

Time
2:13.61
:15.37

RT. WAPts
+0.69 563
+0.74 541
+0.62 540
+0.65 537
+0.69 530
+0.69 515
+0.61 504
+0.65 493
+0.67 467

50
29.98
30.07
29.56
29.72
29.84
31.44
29.65
30.95
29.86

100

150
1:50.29
2:01.58

150
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EVENT 328 FINAL OF EVENT 211 Female 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts
1. Sophia GLEDHILL 17 Co Bradford 5:10.26 +0.76 629
50m 3219 100m 1:07.95 150m 1:48.93 200m 2:28.33 250m 3:14.52 300m 4:00.85 350m 4:36.72 400m 5:10.26
3219 35.76 40.98 39.40 46.19 46.33 35.87 33.54
2. Evie CUTTER 15 Wigan BEST 5:11.05 +0.73 624
50m 33.07 100m 1:10.53 150m 1:52.10 200m 2:32.66 250m 3:18.18 300m 4:04.31 350m 4:38.44 400m 5:11.05
33.07 37.46 41.57 40.56 45,52 46.13 34.13 32.61
3. Isabel HANDLEY 15 Co Leeds 5:11.27 +0.73 623
50m 32.61 100m 1:09.85 150m 1:51.61 200m 2:31.24 250m 3:15.91 300m 4:01.00 350m 4:37.31 400m 5:11.27
32.61 37.24 41.76 39.63 44,67 45.09 36.31 33.96
4. Eve HORTON 18 Wigan BEST 5:11.34 +0.78 622
50m 32.14 100m 1:09.19 150m 1:50.61 200m 2:31.70 250m 3:16.61 300m 4:01.74 350m 4:37.86 400m 5:11.34
3214 37.05 41.42 41.09 44.91 4513 36.12 3348
5. Molly NORTON 14 CoLeeds 5:16.09 +0.79 595
50m 33.61 100m 1:11.46 150m 1:54.00 200m 2:34.19 250m 3:20.07 300m 4:06.54 350m 4:42.74 400m 5:16.09
33.61 37.85 42.54 40.19 45.88 46.47 36.20 33.35
6. Mei YUASA 14 CoLeeds 5:16.85 +0.70 590
50m 33.49 100m 1:11.48 150m 1:54.30 200m 2:35.19 250m 3:19.96 300m 4:06.64 350m 4:42.03 400m 5:16.85
3349 37.99 42.82 40.89 4477 46.68 35.39 34.82
7. Francesca HALLAM-STOTT 17  Grantham 5:19.17 +0.81 578
50m 33.83 100m 1:13.03 150m 1:54.17 200m 2:34.52 250m 3:19.63 300m 4:07.26 350m 4:43.38 400m 5:19.17
33.83 39.20 41.14 40.35 45.11 47.63 36.12 35.79
8. Matilda ASHCROFT 16 CoLeeds 5:22.71 +0.76 559
50m 33.10 100m 1:11.34 150m 1:54.48 200m 2:34.49 250m 3:24.12 300m 4:10.56 350m 4:47.51 400m 5:22.71
33.10 38.24 43.14 40.01 49.63 46.44 36.95 35.20
9. Elizabeth WARNER 14 CoLeeds 5:34.96 +0.77 500
50m 32.76 100m 1:12.71 150m 1:57.48 200m 2:39.56 250m 3:29.86 300m 4:20.36 350m 4:58.15 400m 5:34.96
32.76 39.95 4477 42.08 50.30 50.50 37.79 36.81

EVENT 329 FINAL OF EVENT 212 Open/Male 13 /lUnder 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WAPts 50
1. Gabriel BARNETT 13 Blackpool Aq 1:02.61 +0.70 419 30.09
2. Charlie BISBY 13 South Lincs 1:03.94 +0.72 393 30.81
3. Lewis HALL 13 KingstonHull 1:04.12 +0.70 390 30.53
4. Ollie MAUDE 13 Rotherham Mo 1:04.75 +0.61 379 30.95
5. Jack YOUNG 13 York City 1:06.66 +0.46 347 32.02
6. William BREARTON 13 Wirral Metro 1:.07.38 +0.75 336 32.03
7. Oliver BARRETT 13 CoLeeds 1:10.84 +0.64 289 34.54

Cheuk Hei LI 12 Trafford Met DNC

EVENT 330 FINAL OF EVENT 212 Open/Male 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts 50
1. Connor MCCULLEN 14 Co Leeds 58.21 +0.61 521 28.05
